INP-3A4X40.X Series
   Super Flux Through Hole Piranha
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
May 18, 2020
Page 1
Features

Page 12
Ordering Information
Product
Emission
Color
Technology
Test Current
IF (mA)
Luminous Intensity
IV (mcd)
(Typ.)
Forward
Voltage
VF (V)
(Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
INP-3A4Y40 Yellow AlInGaP 20 2500 2.0 INP-3A4Y40
INP-3A4A40 Amber AlInGaP 20 2500 2.0 INP-3A4A40
INP-3A4R40 Red AlInGaP 20 2500 2.0 INP-3A4R40
INP-3A4C40 Cyan InGaN 20 8000 3.2 INP-3A4C40
INP-3A4G40 Green InGaN 20 8000 3.2 INP-3A4G40
INP-3A4B40 Blue InGaN 20 3000 3.2 INP-3A4B40
INP-3A4W40.65 Cool White InGaN 20 4000 3.2 INP-3A4W40.65
Label Specifications
INP-3A4X40.X Series
   Super Flux Through Hole Piranha
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
May 18, 2020